
Dunwoody High School 2017-2018 PTSO Board & Committees
Co-President Kelly Clinch clinch@bellsouth.net 

Co-President Elizabeth Julian elizjulian@comcast.net

1st VP - Students Robin Zusmann robinz@mindspring.com

Senior Week Julie Gonzalo gonzalomom@hotmail.com

Jeanne Cook jeannecook69@att.net

Robin Powell jprobinpowell@bellsouth.net

Senior Week Junior Rep Polly Frederick rpfrederick@comcast.net

Senior's Last Blast Liz Joyce eljoyce@comcast.net

Rochelle Sitar sitarfamily@comcast.net

Academic Booster Susie Lanham susielanham@gmail.com

PTSO Scholarship Helayne Solomon helaynesolomon@me.com

Heather Ceryan rhceryan@att.net

Nicol Wood nicolwd@att.net

Hayley Baker

Wildcatfe Wendy Puckett mwalpuckett@comcast.net

1st VP - Parents Jennifer Cohen jenniferpcohen@yahoo.com

School Tours Jeanne Sacks jeanne@sacks-law.com

College Planning Debbie Porcher porcher5@bellsouth.net

DHS News Audra Anders audrahanders@gmail.com

Membership/ Directory Carol Gaultney 5gaultneys@gmail.com

Volunteer Coordinator Lisa Bragg lisabragg@gmail.com

2nd VP - Staff Hospitality Genie Hooper bghooper@bellsouth.net

Staff Appreciation Fran Bartel bartel@bellsouth.net

Hospitality Kristin Eith kristin.eith@gmail.com

Lisa Beiger tlbeiger@msn.com

Amy Coates amycoates@bellsouth.net

Conf/ Open House meal/ snacks Kim Gavlak kgavlak@bellsouth.net

Carolyn Matulich clmatulich@yahoo.com

Teacher Back to School Breakfast Mary Eitel maryeitel@bellsouth.net

2nd VP - School Staff Support Paige Ackaway packaway@comcast.net

Attendance Office Peggy Bynum peggybynum@comcast.net

Media Center Cathy Haas cathyhaas@kw.com

Front Office Allison Kuller ankuller@gmail.com

Beautification Indoor Kim Gies kimgies@hotmail.com

Beautification Outdoor Scott Ackaway scott@ackaway.net

Bruce Kaminsky bruce.a.kaminsky@gmail.com

2nd VP - PTSO/DHS Liaison Melanie Gracey mgracey2@gmail.com

Arts Alliance Gina Torjak gina.torjak@gmail.com

DCPC Allegra Johnson ajwigwam@bellsouth.net

Teacher Grants Tammy Anderson TaAnderson@usluxsales.com

2nd VP PTSO/ DHS Fundraising Tammy Harbin rtharbin@bellsouth.net

Wildcat Fund Liaison Allyson Wager aawagner@bellsouth.net

Spirit Wear (DECA) Brooke Rosen mbrosen13@me.com

Merchant Rebate Renate Herod renateherod@bellsouth.net

Secretary Laura Hogan lhogan11@bellsouth.net

Treasurer Kim McGeorge kimmcg@bellsouth.net

Co-Treasurer Michelle Halliwell mjhalliwell@yahoo.com

7/31/2017
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